
1355

       

MASCHI 792

FEMMINE 563

1355

590

307

235

103

108

12

TOTALE 1355

95,4%

81

Numero sesso età comune di domicilio Provincia

N.  18 progressivo

1338 ASCOLI PICENO M 79 ASCOLI PICENO AP SI

1339 SAN BENEDETTO DEL TRONTO F 81 CASTORANO AP SI

1340 AORMN PESARO M 91 MACERATA FELTRIA PU SI

1341 AORMN PESARO M 90 COLLI AL METAURO PU SI

1342 AORMN PESARO M 80 FANO PU NO

1343 AORMN PESARO M 86 ACQUALAGNA PU SI

1344 AORMN PESARO F 92 FANO PU SI

1345 AORMN PESARO F 90 ORCIANO DI PESARO PU SI

1346 AORMN PESARO F 62 FANO PU SI

1347 JESI M 61 CERRETO D'ESI AN SI

1348 JESI F 96 FABRIANO AN SI

1349 CIVITANOVA MARCHE M 74 URBISAGLIA MC SI

1350 CIVITANOVA MARCHE M 57 MACERATA MC SI

1351 AOR TORRETTE ANCONA M 87 ANCONA AN SI

1352 SENIGALLIA F 87 SENIGALLIA AN NO

1353 FERMO M 88 SANT'ELPIDIO A MARE FM SI

1354 FERMO M 85 SANT'ELPIDIO A MARE FM SI

1355 FERMO F 76 PORTO SANT'ELPIDIO FM SI

ANCONA

MACERATA

FERMO

ASCOLI PICENO

FUORI REGIONE
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DISTRIBUZIONE  PROVINCIA

PESARO URBINO

DISTRIBUZIONE PER SESSO

TOTALE DECEDUTI :

Pregresse patologie

PREGRESSE PATOLOGIE

ETA' MEDIA 

luogo decesso
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